
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a} Insert fult name of (a) Random Mothership Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and | (b) 
addresses Darren Edwards 

Aspect Plus Limited 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

LC 07345716 ] 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 21 April 2015 (c) 

Signed eC > Date 22 April 2015 

Presenter’s name, Aspect Plus Limited 
address and reference 
(if any) 40a Station Road 

Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Liquidation Section | Post Room 

For Official Use 

WOE 
23/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Random Mothership Limited 

on the 21 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tom Kembery 

Signed 

Dated 21 April 2015 

signature Ww ove 2) JL [Zul 
“ po! 



Random Mothership Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to Realise Assets Book Value 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets 

Tangible assets 2,856 

Debtors Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

000 

Uncertain 

Uncertain 

Signature Wi LLad Date. Zi Ly IZ v 
(7 i



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debis secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Director 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards member 

Signature 

Uncertain 

(¢) 

(0) 
Uncertain 

(¢] 

if) 

(0) 

U7ncertain 

NIL 

0 

24,357 

10,000 (34,357) 

£ (34,357) 

700 

(700) 

(35,057) 

oe 25) 4) CT 



Lo 
| 

| 
[ 00 sza 

l 
emiuiollg WebLog 

| 

Lo 
| 

| 
[00 

sea 
| 

OH 
ssauisng 

big | 

Lo 
| 

| 
[ 00 ogra 

qui 
haere | 

| 
| 00 se3 

l 
unfayNS 118g | 

| 
| 

| 00 093 
[ 

ssny 
vag | 

l 
[ 00 S93 

| 
UMoIa 

epureg 
| 

[9 
| 

[00 sz3 
euus 

Aneg 
| 

| 
[ 00 osza 

| 
Buiyy Apuy 

| 

| 
| 

| 00 0243 
[ 

uapjoH 
Auy | 

| 
| 

| 00 
ores 

I 
| 

soqUBy 
YBeTHIY | 

| 
| co 

0813 
| 

hei 
epueury | 

[o 
| 

| 
| 00 sez 

| 
uostiaa xeny 

‘as eyound-auiy 

3i00W eb013 

| 

[9 
| 

[00 
seg 

Tadool-umoig 
@fe4 | 

[0 
| 

| 00 0¢L3 
Hempelg 

une 
| 

[0 
| 00 0213 

lemyselg 
ued | 

[9 
[ co sz3 

A
N
N
E
 

@Ag 
| 

° 
10 2013 

8M 
‘UOpLON 

eHEN 
UapIED ERED 

we Peuoneiedg 
13 

siOIsnS 
'@ ORUBASY 

jieddeyp wainey 
eoualmey | 

UBID’ ZEUEUS 
| 

Lo 
| 

| 
[00 sea 

TOOUM 
NODS 

| 

[0 
| 

| 
| 00 

os3 
| 

Aepuepen 
(e125 

| 

[o 
| 

| 
[ 00 sea 

| 
UOSIEM UEIeS 

| 

[0 
| 

[00 0813 
| 

Uieayel, Weles 
pieukeg as | 

[o_ 
| 

| 
[ 90 093 

| 
I 

prukeg 
3 § 

| 

Lo 
[00 0zb3 

weed 
as 

| 

| 
| 

[ 00 ss3 
| 

SUIpHEY S80y 
| 

[o_ 
| 

00 Ove3 
| 

ueUY BUIGSOR | 
202108 0a a
 

a eNO 
pan yn connie 

| 
00 

sz13 
[ 

fuUag,0 
eewe 

| 

| 
00 

0213 
| 

jeuing 
euueznsg 

| 

! 
| 

00 
SZ3 

[ 
equr 

BIUOs 
| 

[ 
00 

Szz 
| 

uosje 
AA ueygors 
